

603338

2018-044

--

2018 6 21

(10)

1	2017	12	14	3,000						
					2017	30				
				4.50%	2017	12	14	2018	3	
14				2018	3	14		3,000		
				332,876.71						
2	2017	12	14	8,000						
					2017	31				
				4.80%	2017	12	14	2018	6	
14				2018	6	14		8,000		
				1,914,739.73						
3	2017	12	14	5,000						
				129				4.60%		
2017	12	15		2018	4	23		2018	4	23
				5,000				812,876.71		
4	2017	12	14	7,000						

				180			4.70%			
2017	12	15	2018	6	13	2018	6	13		
			7,000			1,622,465.75				
5	2017	12	14	7,000						
2017	47			4.10%		2017	12	15	2018	
6	13			2018	6	13			7,000	
				1,415,342.47						
6	2017	12	13	20,000						
	4.40%			2017	12	13	2018	6	13	
	2018	6	13				20,000			
4,387,945.21										
7	2017	12	21	2,500						
				471			4.8%	6.5%		
	2017	12	22	2018	6	21			2018	
6	21			2,500			598,356.16			
8	2017	12	21	2,500						
				472			4.8%	6.5%		
	2017	12	22	2018	6	21			2018	
6	21			2,500			810,273.97			
9	2018	5	2	2,500						
				2394	,		4.8%,			
2018	5	02	2018	11	05					
10	2018	6	22	5,000						
						2018	18			
				4.80%		2018	06	22	2018	12
21										
11	2018	6	25	5,000						

2556

4.70%

2018 6 26

2018 10 29

32,500

2,500

1

2018 6 28